
Initial Completers’ Ability to be Hired 
  Spring 2020 Spring 2021 Spring 2022 Spring 2023 Spring 2024 

Completers 
currently 
teaching in 
Arkansas Public 
Schools 

  
70% 

 
82% 

 
67% 

 
59% 

 
0% 

Completers 
currently 
teaching in other 
environments 

  
0% 

 
11% 

 
11% 

 
19% 

 
0% 

Completers 
opting for 
Graduate school 
upon graduation 

  
10% 

 
0% 

 
11% 

 
05% 

 
100% 

TOTAL teaching  70% 93% 78% 78% 0% 

 


