Initial Completers' Ability to be Hired						
		Spring 2020	Spring 2021	Spring 2022	Spring 2023	Spring 2024
Completers						
currently		70%	82%	67%	59%	0%
teaching in						
Arkansas Public						
Schools						
Completers						
currently		0%	11%	11%	19%	0%
teaching in other						
environments						
Completers						
opting for		10%	0%	11%	05%	100%
Graduate school						
upon graduation						
TOTAL teaching		70%	93%	78%	78%	0%